Rangliste Volleyball U30

Hallenmeisterschaft 2024 - 2025

Kategorie -A-

aObkowbN=

Kategorie -B-
1.

Sl i

Kleindietwil
Wiedlisbach
Lotzwil
Melchnau
Ursenbach

Roggwil
Fraubrunnen
Utzenstorf
Langnau
Ersigen

Kategorie -Senioren-

1

2.
3.
4.

Oberburg
Aarwangen
Ersigen
Wiedlisbach

Kategorie -Veteranen-

abkowbN=

Melchnau
Utzenstorf
Langnau
Langenthal-Wynau
Attiswil
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Spiele Satze Punkte

8 16 30
8 16 18
8 16 18
8 16 10
8 16 4
8 16 22
8 16 20
8 16 18
8 16 14
8 16 6

12 24 32
12 24 28
12 24 22
12 24 14

8 16 26
8 16 24
8 16 18
8 16 6
8 16 6

Stand: 07.03.2025

396
365
346
326
273

371
362
332
344
313

571
536
490
497

379
380
351
301
242

274
335
337
366
394

311
323
330
361
397

498
493
544
559

287
286
314
377
389

Diff.
122

92
94
37

-147

Turnverband
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Resultate Volleyball U30

Hallenmeisterschaft 2024 - 2025

Kategorie -A-

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Di 12.11.2024
Di 12.11.2024
Di 12.11.2024
Di 10.12.2024
Di 10.12.2024
Di 10.12.2024
Di 07.01.2025
Di 07.01.2025
Di 07.01.2025
Do 06.02.2025
Do 06.02.2025
Do 06.02.2025
Di 25.02.2025
Di 25.02.2025
Di 25.02.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025

Kleindietwil
Melchnau
Ursenbach
Melchnau
Ursenbach
Ursenbach
Wiedlisbach
Lotzwil
Wiedlisbach
Kleindietwil
Lotzwil
Melchnau
Wiedlisbach
Ursenbach
Lotzwil
Wiedlisbach
Melchnau
Kleindietwil
Kleindietwil
Lotzwil

Melchnau
Ursenbach
Kleindietwil
Wiedlisbach
Wiedlisbach
Melchnau
Kleindietwil
Kleindietwil
Lotzwil
Lotzwil
Melchnau
Kleindietwil
Ursenbach
Lotzwil
Wiedlisbach
Melchnau
Lotzwil
Ursenbach
Wiedlisbach
Ursenbach

Stand: 07.03.2025
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Turnverband

19 : 25 25
25 :13 22 .
14 : 25 4

24 . 26 25 :
17 . 25 17 -
19 : 25 18 :
25 . 27 12 :
21 : 25 16 :
25 :23 23
25 : 13 25
25: 9 25

21 : 25 13 :
25 : 12 25
13 : 25 22
25 : 20 14
25 : 20 25
17 . 25 19 :
25 :19 25
25 : 21 25
22 : 25 25
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21
25
25
25
25
25
12

: 19

25
14
25
25
17
25
21
17
20



Resultate Volleyball U30

Kategorie -B-
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Mi 30.10.2024
Mi 30.10.2024
Mi 30.10.2024
Mi 27.11.2024
Mi 27.11.2024
Mi 27.11.2024
Di 10.12.2024
Di 10.12.2024
Di 10.12.2024
Fr 21.02.2025
Fr 21.02.2025
Fr21.02.2025
Fr21.02.2025
Mi 19.02.2025
Mi 19.02.2025
Mi 19.02.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025

Roggwil
Fraubrunnen
Utzenstorf
Fraubrunnen
Langnau
Ersigen
Ersigen
Utzenstorf
Langnau
Utzenstorf
Ersigen
Roggwil
Roggwil
Langnau
Fraubrunnen
Langnau
Roggwil
Ersigen
Utzenstorf
Fraubrunnen

Fraubrunnen
Utzenstorf
Roggwil
Langnau
Ersigen
Fraubrunnen
Langnau
Ersigen
Utzenstorf
Ersigen
Roggwil
Utzenstorf
Ersigen
Fraubrunnen
Roggwil
Roggwil
Langnau
Fraubrunnen
Langnau
Utzenstorf
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Turnverband

25 : 22 25
9 :25 25
18 : 25 15 :
25 : 19 25
23 : 25 21

27 : 26 16 :
21 : 25 19 :
27 : 25 25 :
16 : 25 15 :
25 : 18 25
20 : 25 13 :
14 : 25 23 .
25 : 13 25
27 : 25 19 :
19 : 25 25
27 : 26 15 :
25 : 21 18 :
16 : 25 23
10 : 25 17 -
25 : 18 25
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11
10
25
16

. 25

25
25
18
25
17
25
25
17
25
15
25
25
25
25
17



Resultate Volleyball U30

Kategorie -Senioren-
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Do 17.10.2024
Do 17.10.2024
Do 17.10.2024
Di 29.10.2024
Di 29.10.2024
Di 29.10.2024
Mo 18.11.2024
Mo 18.11.2024
Mo 18.11.2024
Mo 18.11.2024
Mi 04.12.2024
Mi 04.12.2024
Mi 04.12.2024
Di 21.01.2025
Di 21.01.2025
Di 21.01.2025
Mo 03.02.2025
Mo 03.02.2025
Mo 03.02.2025
Mi 26.02.2025
Mi 26.02.2025
Mi 26.02.2025
Fr 14.03.2025
Fr 14.03.2025

Oberburg
Ersigen
Aarwangen
Oberburg
Ersigen
Aarwangen
Wiedlisbach
Ersigen
Wiedlisbach
Aarwangen
Ersigen
Aarwangen
Wiedlisbach
Wiedlisbach
Oberburg
Aarwangen
Aarwangen
Ersigen
Wiedlisbach
Oberburg
Oberburg
Wiedlisbach
Oberburg
Ersigen

Aarwangen
Oberburg
Ersigen
Aarwangen
Oberburg
Oberburg
Oberburg
Oberburg
Aarwangen
Ersigen
Aarwangen
Wiedlisbach
Ersigen
Oberburg
Aarwangen
Wiedlisbach
Ersigen
Wiedlisbach
Aarwangen
Ersigen
Wiedlisbach
Ersigen
Wiedlisbach
Wiedlisbach
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Turnverband

25 : 21 19
25 : 23 24
25 : 18 25
18 : 25 25
17 : 25 17 -
12 : 25 21

27 : 26 21

16 : 25 19 :
17 : 25 17 :
21 : 25 25 :
25 : 14 25
23 : 25 25
21 : 25 12 :
23 : 25 23 .
19 : 25 25
25 : 16 25
25 : 11 25 :
25 : 20 18 :
18 : 25 25 :
23 : 25 16 :
25 : 11 25
25 : 16 27
25 : 16 26 :
14 : 25 19 :
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21
25

: 25
1 25

25
25
19
16
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25
25
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11
25
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Resultate Volleyball U30 g~ Turnverband

Kategorie -Veteranen-

1 Mi06.11.2024 Langenthal-Wynau Utzenstorf 0:2 17 . 25 8 : 25
2 Mi06.11.2024 Utzenstorf Attiswil 2:0 25 : 10 25 : 16
3 Mi06.11.2024 Attiswil Langenthal-Wynau 2 : 0 2521 25 : 23
4 Mi04.12.2024 Attiswil Melchnau 0:2 6 :25 11 : 25
5 Mi04.12.2024 Melchnau Langnau 2:0 25 : 22 25 : 23
6 Mi04.12.2024 Langnau Attiswil 2:0 25 : 16 25 : 12
7 D0 16.01.2025 Utzenstorf Langnau 2:0 25 : 16 25 : 12
8 Do 16.01.2025 Melchnau Langnau 2:0 25 : 18 25 : 13
9 Do 16.01.2025 Melchnau Utzenstorf 1:1 25 : 20 17 : 25
10 Do 13.02.2025 Melchnau Langenthal-Wynau 2 : 0 25: 8 27 . 26
11 Do 13.02.2025 Utzenstorf Langenthal-Wynau 2 : 0 25 : 18 25 : 18
12 Do 13.02.2025 Utzenstorf Melchnau 2:0 25 : 13 25 : 22
13 Mi26.02.2025 Langnau Langenthal-Wynau 1 : 1 25 : 22 22 : 25
14 Mi26.02.2025 Langenthal-Wynau Attiswil 2:0 25 : 16 25 : 12
15 Mi26.02.2025 Langnau Attiswil 2:0 25 : 16 25 : 1
16 Mi26.02.2025 Langenthal-Wynau Langnau 0:2 8 :25 14 : 25
17 Fr14.03.2025 Langnau Utzenstorf 2:0 25 : 18 25 : 22
18 Fr14.03.2025 Langenthal-Wynau Melchnau 0:2 21 : 25 22 : 25
19 Fr14.03.2025 Attiswil Utzenstorf 1:1 25 : 20 19 : 25
20 Fr14.03.2025 Attiswil Melchnau 0:2 13 : 25 9 :25
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